Nooruse Stardid Il etapp
Kuressaare, 15.2.2026

Event 14
15.02.2026

Girls, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2012 - 2015

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

1
2.
3.
4

RAND, Anette
ROSE, Tami
NOGU, Eia
MARTSON, Liis

YB

13
15
13
14

Nooruse Ujumisklubi
Nooruse Ujumisklubi
Nooruse Ujumisklubi
Nooruse Ujumisklubi

Time
35.83
39.78

40.28
40.50

Pts

258
189
182
179

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Nooruse Ujumisklubi
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